DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 2

Total No. of Candidates: 18

Candidate No.

CAN852339048

CAN516233711

CAN876135607

CAN219132133

CAN719033508

CANB845933853

CAN313732793

CAN183933254

CAN552234091

CAN960134582

CAN969538344

CANG691234312

CAN527124730

CAN929838415

CAN459620629

CAN113037770

CANB853933938

CAN584225021

Student Name

HUGH SONG

RICHELLE LAM

MYSHA FURQAN CHAUDHRY
CHUCK LEE

HENG MIANG LUG YVETTE
VIHAAN CHALAMANI

CLARA ANG KANG YA

TAN YI TENG

NAPHATSARUN DECHA

PATRICK ZHONG

ACHTAR MOHAMMAD
PRATAMA

ALEXIS CHONG ZI HERNG

HUMAIRA ADEEVA KAYSHA
NAYA

CARLY SYDELLE N.
DIMAIWAT

JAYALATH HEWAGE
THISULA THEMIYA JAYALATH

JAYDEN THOMPSON PUA
ONG

MERVYN MIGUEL E.
TAGARDA

ROY LUO

Student School
Yew Chung International School

Chatswood Public

Learning Alliance International
Dulwich College Beijing

Bukit Timah Primary School
Aspley State School

Ai Tong Primary School

Sjk(c) Tun Tan Siew Sin

Anubansamsen School(the
Government Lottery Office
Support)

Sunnybank Hills State School
Sampoerna Academy Sentul

Fun Mathematics Olympiad
System

Sd Islam Az Zahra Bandar
Lampung

Ateneo De Naga University
Grade School

Lyceum International School -
Wattala

Xavier School San Juan

Ateneo De Manila Grade School

Bunda Mulia School

Region

Hong Kong
(China)

Australia
Pakistan
Singapore
Singapore
Australia
Singapore

Malaysia

Thailand

Australia

Indonesia

Malaysia

Indonesia

Philippines

Sri Lanka

Philippines

Philippines

Indonesia

Ranking

[EnY

11

12

12

14

14

14

17

18

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



