

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 2

Total No. of Candidates: 18

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN852339048	HUGH SONG	Yew Chung International School	Hong Kong (China)	1	CREDIT
CAN516233711	RICHELLE LAM	Chatswood Public	Australia	1	CREDIT
CAN876135607	MYSHA FURQAN CHAUDHRY	Learning Alliance International	Pakistan	3	CREDIT
CAN219132133	CHUCK LEE	Dulwich College Beijing	Singapore	4	CREDIT
CAN719033508	HENG MIANG LUG YVETTE	Bukit Timah Primary School	Singapore	5	CREDIT
CAN845933853	VIHAAN CHALAMANI	Aspley State School	Australia	6	CREDIT
CAN313732793	CLARA ANG KANG YA	Ai Tong Primary School	Singapore	7	CREDIT
CAN183933254	TAN YI TENG	Sjk(c) Tun Tan Siew Sin	Malaysia	8	CREDIT
CAN552234091	NAPHATSARUN DECHA	Anubansamsen School(the Government Lottery Office Support)	Thailand	9	CREDIT
CAN960134582	PATRICK ZHONG	Sunnybank Hills State School	Australia	9	CREDIT
CAN969538344	ACHTAR MOHAMMAD PRATAMA	Sampoerna Academy Sentul	Indonesia	11	CREDIT
CAN691234312	ALEXIS CHONG ZI HERNG	Fun Mathematics Olympiad System	Malaysia	12	CREDIT
CAN527124730	HUMAIRA ADEEVA KAYSHA NAYA	Sd Islam Az Zahra Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	12	CREDIT
CAN929838415	CARLY SYDELLE N. DIMAIWAT	Ateneo De Naga University Grade School	Philippines	14	CREDIT
CAN459620629	JAYALATH HEWAGE THISULA THEMIYA JAYALATH	Lyceum International School - Wattala	Sri Lanka	14	CREDIT
CAN113037770	JAYDEN THOMPSON PUA ONG	Xavier School San Juan	Philippines	14	CREDIT
CAN853933938	MERVYN MIGUEL E. TAGARDA	Ateneo De Manila Grade School	Philippines	17	CREDIT
CAN584225021	ROY LUO	Bunda Mulia School	Indonesia	18	CREDIT